
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee
Whether related party?

% voting share in 

CoC

1 Omkara Assets Reconstruction Private Limited 13.04.2023 72,82,22,219                         72,82,22,219 Secured  Yes  No No -                             -                        -                         -                       

2 Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited 13.04.2023 3,36,47,489                             3,36,47,489 Secured  Yes  Yes No -                             -                        -                         -                       

3 Nippon Life India AIF Management Limited 13.04.2023 67,88,94,564                         67,88,94,564 Secured  Yes  Yes No -                             -                        -                         -                       

4 Allnet Financial Services Private Limited 14.04.2023 2,11,20,477                             2,11,20,477 Secured  Yes  Yes No -                             -                        -                         -                       

5 Blacksoil Capital Private Limited 14.04.2023 41,75,05,869                         41,75,05,869 Secured  Yes  Yes No

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

NCLAT Stay 

Order on CoC 

constitution. 

List of creditors as on 18-11-2023

Annexure 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor Ashapura Options Private Limited 

Date of commencement of CIRP 30.03.2023

Remarks, if any

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim


